
EVENT WISE

(N-70) CLAY PIGEON TRAP SHOOTING (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP MEN (INDIVIDUAL & TEAM)
(Renowned MQS - 95.00)

Sr No Comp No. Shooter Name State Total

1 520 BAKHTYAR UDDIN MOHAMADMUZAHID MALEK
(SHM0506200501) GUJ 121

2 599 VIVAAN KAPOOR (SHM0403200201) RAJ 121

3 37 R. PRITHVIRAJ TONDAIMAN (SHM0606198701) T.N. 121

4 594 BHOWNEESH MENDIRATTA (SHM3006199901) HAR 120

5 640 LAKSHAY SHEORAN (SHM0411199802) HAR 120

6 292 MANAVADITYA SINGH RATHORE (SHM3003199901) RAJ 119

7 169 ZUHAIR KHAN (SHM2006200501) U.P. 119

8 259 BALABHADRA TARASIA (SHM0405198902) ARMY 118

9 759 SUSHANT GHADAGE (SHM0201199406) ARMY 118

10 681 JASWINDER SINGH (SHM1508200201) PUN 118

11 461 JUNGSHER S. VIRK (SHM2211200001) PUN 118

12 407 KYNAN CHENAI (SHM2901199101) TRA 118

13 149 ARYAVANSH TYAGI (SHM1403200401) U.K. 118

14 457 ABHISHEK GOSWAMI (SHM1008199802) ARMY 117

15 237 SHARAN SUSHEEL GYANCHAND (SHM1806199301) KAR 117

16 713 AMAN ALI ELAHI (SHM2507199901) RAJ 117

17 503 SHAPATH BHARADWAJ (SHM0201200202) U.K. 117

18 180 ZORAVAR SINGH SANDHU (SHM0708197701) A.I. 116

19 411 TAVREZ SINGH SANDHU (SHM2910200501) PUN 116

20 218 AAKASH KUSHWAHA (SHM1604200102) ARMY 115

21 569 MANAVJIT SINGH SANDHU (SHM0311197601) PUN 115

22 634 ADHIRAJ SINGH RATHORE (SHM1312199501) RAJ 115

23 113 KARAN (SHM1808199402) ARMY 114
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24 105 UDAIVIR SINGH JAIJEE (SHM0706200008) PUN 114

25 116 AKSHAY KUMAR (SHM0603199501) U.P. 114

26 115 LOVEJOT SINGH (SHM3011199804) ARMY 113

27 448 KABIR SHARMA (SHM2909200201) DEL 113

28 603 BHUSHAN ASHOK MUSALE (SHM1210197502) MAH 113

29 188 ANIRUDH SINGH (SHM1605197701) U.P. 113

30 437 FAHD SULTAN (SHM0802199603) DEL 112

31 450 ROHIT CHOUDHARY (SHM1612199104) DEL 112

32 21 LAKSHJEET SINGH SINDHU (SHM0212199803) HAR 112

33 289 ARMANBIR SINGH (SHM0407199204) PUN 112

34 242 VISHAVDEV SINGH SIDHU (SHM0310198101) PUN 112

35 658 ADITYA BHARDWAJ (SHM2709200001) RAJ 112

36 564 AHVAR RIZVI (SHM1512199901) U.P. 112

37 502 ANANT SHIVAN PRATAP SINGH (SHM2810198901) U.P. 112

38 556 MOHD ASAD SULTAN (SHM3012198602) U.P. 112

39 190 RAYYAN RIZVI (SHM0803199001) U.P. 112

40 257 BIRENDEEP SODHI (SHM0501198401) A.I. 111

41 147 RONALD KAMLUNLAL TUNGDIM (SHM0807199804) DEL 111

42 366 DIVYANSH SINGH THAKUR (SHM0901200307) M.P. 111

43 477 ANKUR MITTAL (SHM3003199201) ONGC 111

44 57 ASISPREET SINGH (SHM1212199104) PUN 111

45 631 VINAY PRATAP SINGH C. (SHM0401200502) RAJ 111

46 63 K. S. SENTHIL KUMAR (SHM2104198001) T.N. 111

47 653 M. THIRUNAVUKKARASU (SHM3005198001) T.N. 111

48 38 GAUTAM GIANCHANDANI (SHM1811197701) TRA 111

49 600 SHAMSHER SINGH CHAUHAN (SHM0911198501) HAR 110

50 689 VISHWA KUNDU (SHM0605200001) HAR 110

51 15 ARSHAD HASAN KHAN (SHM0602199202) M.P. 110

52 376 ARAV SINGH DAGAR (SHM1102200206) PUN 110
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53 51 ADHIRAJ SINGH (SHM2401199101) RAJ 110

54 140 LOKESHWARAN A S (SHM2611198501) T.N. 110

55 355 SHARDUL VIHAN (SHM1101200301) U.P. 110

56 71 TALHA UL ISLAM (SHM1502197901) U.P. 110

57 189 VIKAS TOMAR (SHM0304198701) U.P. 110

58 19 MOHAMMED SAIF SHEIKH (SHM1809198001) U.K. 109

59 547 BAGHESH CHAUDHARI (SHM2802200003) U.P. 109

60 395 SIDDHARTH PRATAP SINGH (SHM0401199203) U.P. 109

61 94 CHAKRADHAR SINGH (SHM2312199301) ARMY 108

62 20 HARPREET SINGH MANDLA (SHM2509197801) DEL 108

63 590 GURFATEH SINGH KALEKA (SHM2506199903) PUN 108

64 682 SEHAJPREET SINGH (SHM1302200104) PUN 108

65 649 TADBEER SINGH GILL (SHM2707199603) PUN 108

66 53 DR. PARTHIBAN MANOHARAN (SHM0904196501) T.N. 108

67 185 KARAN BHUSHAN SARAN SINGH (SHM1312199002) U.P. 108

68 9 ARYAN ISHWAR SINGH (SHM0905200602) GUJ 107

69 285 PRUTHVIRAJ DILIP AYACHI (SHM2912199901) GUJ 107

70 175 ARJUN SINGH (SHM2408199402) HAR 107

71 393 BHUPENDRA SINGH (SHM1507198301) HAR 107

72 690 SIDDHARTHA P PAWAR (SHM0409198701) MAH 107

73 441 AJAY SINGH RATHORE (SHM2003198101) RAJ 107

74 75 JAI SINGH (SHM0709199901) RAJ 107

75 107 DANISH AHMAD (SHM0606197701) U.P. 107

76 552 NAVED HUSSAIN KHAN (SHM1508198501) U.P. 107

77 146 PRIYANSHU PANDEY (SHM2505199601) ARMY 106

78 84 SANGRAM DAHIYA (SHM0512198902) HAR 106

79 167 NAWABZADA MD. OMER BIN JUNG (SHM0106196801) KAR 106

80 13 PRANAV DILIP GUPTA (SHM0412199502) MAH 106

81 106 AKASH SODHI (SHM1001200004) PUN 106

65TH NATIONAL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITIONS IN
SHOTGUN EVENTS
NEW DELHI
20-11-2022 - 10-12-2022

LIST OF RENOWNED QUALIFIED SHOOTERS

 

Page 3 of 47



82 319 BIR ARMAAN SINGH GILL (SHM0402199901) PUN 106

83 7 MAHIPAL SINGH SHEKHAWAT (SHM3112198001) RAJ 106

84 12 MOHAMED JAMIL UBAYATHULLA (SHM1611199101) T.N. 106

85 499 NAYAB KHAN (SHM2112197801) U.P. 106

86 171 RACHIT TANDON (SHM1208198304) U.P. 106

87 45 AMIT KUMAR GUPTA (SHM2804197401) DEL 105

88 372 ANWER HASAN KHAN (SHM2610199802) M.P. 105

89 755 VIKRAM SANJAY KAKADE (SHM1303199302) MAH 105

90 276 KARNVEER SINGH RATHORE (SHM2006198401) RAJ 105

91 622 KESRI SINGH BHATI (SHM3103198101) RAJ 105

92 80 N.BAKTHAVATCHALAM (SHM0103196201) T.N. 105

93 416 NALIN C.N. (SHM0301200004) T.N. 105

94 313 S. SIBY RAJESH (SHM0603197801) T.N. 105

95 548 MOHD. ASAB (SHM0109198701) U.P. 105

96 44 SHAILENDRA SINGH (SHM2210198302) U.P. 105

97 460 MOHD. AADIL (SHM1401197201) DEL 103

98 265 RONAK JITENDRAKUMAR PATEL (SHM2503198902) GUJ 103

99 585 VISHAL JAGDISH MEHTA (SHM2601198003) GUJ 103

100 537 YOGESH DUHAN (SHM2203199102) HAR 103

101 642 RIPUDAMAN SINGH (SHM2803199804) RAJ 103

102 624 SYED ZUNAID (SHM1710199503) RAJ 103

103 145 AFZAL AHMAD (SHM1508197601) U.K. 103

104 396 ADITYA SINGH (SHM2509198904) U.P. 103

105 251 ISHRAT KHAN (SHM1010198002) U.P. 103

106 391 MOHAMMAD ARIF RIZWAN (SHM0203197101) U.P. 103

107 308 NAGESH ANAND (SHM0704197801) U.P. 103

108 271 SAURABH SHARMA (SHM0206199903) U.P. 103

109 138 BHAI SHIRAZ SINGH SIDHU (SHM1304200402) PUN 102

110 521 VISHAVDEEP SINGH (SHM0708200003) PUN 102
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111 119 SANDEEP RAMAKRISHNAN (SHM0606199002) T.N. 102

112 39 VIJAYANAND ARUNACHALA (SHM0207198402) T.N. 102

113 550 ASGHAR HUSSAIN KHAN (SHM0503199701) U.P. 102

114 35 CHANDRA SHEKHER (SHM1411199702) U.P. 102

115 536 MOHAMMED SARIM (SHM2601199501) U.P. 102

116 475 PRABHAT KUMAR (SHM0707198603) U.P. 102

117 76 KARNIK RAJ SHARMA (SHM1309199801) DEL 101

118 287 AMAN DAYAL (SHM1412199801) GUJ 101

119 220 ANJAN SREENIVAS (SHM2611199001) KAR 101

120 303 SOURABH GORIYA (SHM1309199902) M.P. 101

121 202 TEJAS KUSALE (SHM1101198801) MAH 101

122 694 ROHIT UPADHYAY (SHM2912198304) ORI 101

123 85 IMRAN FAROOQUI (SHM1708198101) RAJ 101

124 8 VIKASH KHOTH (SHM2101199101) RAJ 101

125 72 E. NATHANIEL KARUNA HUDSON (SHM1912198001) T.N. 101

126 14 NITHEILAN KUMAAR (SHM0509200006) T.N. 101

127 406 DARIUS CHENAI (SHM1105196201) TRA 101

128 34 AATIF MOHSIN RIZVI (SHM0911198201) U.P. 101

129 52 IQBAL NABI (SHM2410196201) U.P. 101

130 531 MUDIT PRATAP SINGH (SHM1108199101) U.P. 101

131 456 JASBIR SINGH (SHM0301199801) ARMY 100

132 230 TARUN YADAV (SHM2012199301) DEL 100

133 523 PATHAN NAIM MEHMUDKHAN (SHM0612198601) GUJ 100

134 254 SAJAL PANDEY (SHM2801200105) M.P. 100

135 582 RANJITH PRABHU (SHM0608198202) T.N. 100

136 400 MOHD ZAID QURESHI (SHM0505200005) DEL 99

137 206 YASHWNAT SANJAYMAMA SHINDE (SHM2411199602) MAH 99

138 137 ZUBAER SIRA (SHM1403200301) PUN 99

139 70 TRS MUTHUKUMAAR (SHM0105198003) T.N. 99
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140 1 MOHD. MUJAHID ALI KHAN (SHM3108197801) TRA 99

141 716 TAIB ALI (SHM1201199701) U.P. 99

142 11 ISHWAR SINGH (SHM1506197901) GUJ 98

143 592 MOHIT PARASHAR (SHM1411199705) HAR 98

144 611 SURYANSH SINGH (SHM2203200104) HAR 98

145 294 SHUBHAM SHARMA (SHM0604199402) M.P. 98

146 530 PRITHVIRAJ PRAKASH INGLE (SHM0312198201) MAH 98

147 763 VIJESH BHOLA (SHM0504198401) PUN 98

148 219 PRITHVIRAJ SINGH RATHORE (SHM2409200602) RAJ 98

149 6 SHASHIKANT SHARMA (SHM0107198401) RAJ 98

150 698 YADURAJ SINGH KRISHNAWAT (SHM1810198801) RAJ 98

151 414 P. SENTHIL (SHM2402198501) T.N. 98

152 49 R. SAKTHI SIVA RAJ (SHM2211198501) T.N. 98

153 272 ASGHAR ALI (SHM2904198401) U.P. 98

154 240 DHANUSH SUBRAMANI (SHM1804200103) KAR 97

155 667 VIKRAMADITYA SINGH DEORA (SHM2405200101) RAJ 97

156 184 SATHAKKATHULLA FAHIM (SHM0208199202) T.N. 97

157 415 VIJAY SAMUEL WILSON (SHM0206198501) T.N. 97

158 438 SUMIT SHARMA (SHM2806198701) U.K. 97

159 657 VISHAL KUMAR (SHM2308198002) U.K. 97

160 269 DIPENDRA SINGH (SHM2305199802) U.P. 97

161 545 SIDDHARTH SHARMA (SHM2109199801) U.P. 97

162 722 AZAAN AHMAD (SHM1012199104) DEL 96

163 154 PATHIK R. PANCHAL (SHM0810199101) GUJ 96

164 513 ABHIMANYU CHAUHAN (SHM1510198702) H.P. 96

165 615 AJAY VIR SINGH GILL (SHM1010198003) H.P. 96

166 338 JAIPAL SINGH RANAWAT (SHM3009199802) RAJ 96

167 714 SULEMAN ARSH ELAHI (SHM1810199601) RAJ 96

168 87 ABINANDHAN RAJARAM (SHM2108198301) T.N. 96
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169 680 SUNDESH KUMAR SENTHIL KUMARAN
(SHM2206200304) T.N. 96

170 235 KUNDANRAJ BORGOHAIN (SHM1912198602) ASS 95

171 426 PRAKUL SETHI (SHM0910198801) DEL 95

172 721 MAYUR MAHESH JADEJA (SHM1910197802) GUJ 95

173 266 ARIMARDAN SHAHI (SHM1310198702) ORI 95

174 423 KARAN RAJBIR SINGH (SHM0902199101) PUN 95

175 578 BHANU PRATAP SINGH (SHM2009200104) RAJ 95

176 326 GANESH PRABHU C (SHM1402198803) T.N. 95

177 3 DR. SABIR ALI KHAN (SHM0607197301) TRA 95

178 262 SHAAZ MEHMOOD (SHM1308198801) TRA 95

179 178 SAHUL RIZVI (SHM2502198801) U.P. 95
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(N-71) CLAY PIGEON TRAP SHOOTING (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP JR. MEN (INDIVIDUAL &
TEAM) (Renowned MQS - 75.00)

Sr No Comp No. Shooter Name State Total

1 520 BAKHTYAR UDDIN MOHAMADMUZAHID MALEK
(SHM0506200501) GUJ 121

2 599 VIVAAN KAPOOR (SHM0403200201) RAJ 121

3 169 ZUHAIR KHAN (SHM2006200501) U.P. 119

4 681 JASWINDER SINGH (SHM1508200201) PUN 118

5 149 ARYAVANSH TYAGI (SHM1403200401) U.K. 118

6 503 SHAPATH BHARADWAJ (SHM0201200202) U.K. 117

7 411 TAVREZ SINGH SANDHU (SHM2910200501) PUN 116

8 448 KABIR SHARMA (SHM2909200201) DEL 113

9 366 DIVYANSH SINGH THAKUR (SHM0901200307) M.P. 111

10 631 VINAY PRATAP SINGH C. (SHM0401200502) RAJ 111

11 376 ARAV SINGH DAGAR (SHM1102200206) PUN 110

12 355 SHARDUL VIHAN (SHM1101200301) U.P. 110

13 212 TEJVEER SINGH GHUMAN (SHM1510200402) PUN 109

14 238 ARJUN (SHM2904200801) HAR 108

15 660 ABHISHEK SAMIR PATIL (SHM2407200305) MAH 108

16 9 ARYAN ISHWAR SINGH (SHM0905200602) GUJ 107

17 100 SAMI UNAEZ KOREISHI (SHM0104200402) GUJ 106

18 419 KESHAV CHAUHAN (SHM2011200501) PUN 106

19 431 ADHI RAJ KHITTA (SHM0908200704) H.P. 105

20 352 YUVARAJ CHAVAN (SHM1112200105) ARMY 104

21 655 ANKIT JADON (SHM2002200201) ARMY 103

22 258 DIVYAM KATARIA (SHM1211200501) HAR 103

23 138 BHAI SHIRAZ SINGH SIDHU (SHM1304200402) PUN 102

24 737 MEEM AFZAL KHAN (SHM0305200406) RAJ 102

25 5 AHMED ALI KHAN (SHM1008200603) TRA 102
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26 194 JAGATVEER SINGH (SHM1508200702) PUN 101

27 164 MANAVRAJSINH RAJENDRASINH CHUDASAMA
(SHM2111200803) GUJ 100

28 399 DAKSH SINGH (SHM0602200302) HAR 100

29 343 SYED SHAMOON BUKHARI (SHM0804200301) M.P. 100

30 356 ANANT VIHAN (SHM1707200803) U.P. 100

31 137 ZUBAER SIRA (SHM1403200301) PUN 99

32 515 ILHAN MUSHARRAF HASAN (SHM1709200302) U.P. 99

33 201 MOHD AMAAN (SHM0101200237) U.P. 99

34 300 LAKAVATH SURESH (SHM1906200203) ARMY 98

35 219 PRITHVIRAJ SINGH RATHORE (SHM2409200602) RAJ 98

36 563 DIGVIJAY CHAUDHARY (SHM1807200901) U.P. 98

37 510 LAKSHYA ATREE (SHM2106200608) HAR 97

38 507 JANMEJAY SINGH BHATI (SHM3011200201) RAJ 97

39 581 EZHIL V V (SHM2604200803) T.N. 97

40 512 ABAAN ALI (PSHM1002200507) U.P. 97

41 229 AMEESH KAPILA (SHM2808200902) PUN 96

42 680 SUNDESH KUMAR SENTHIL KUMARAN
(SHM2206200304) T.N. 96

43 695 AKSHAY SHOKEEN (PSHM1501200505) DEL 95

44 646 MUKUL SHOKEEN (SHM2707200302) DEL 95

45 443 PRIKSHIT ARYA (SHM1802200602) HAR 94

46 331 ASHER SAMUEL SIMSON (SHM0601200305) KAR 94

47 275 UDHAV SINGH RATHORE (SHM1010200702) RAJ 94

48 99 MALIK AYAN ASLAM (SHM1802200603) GUJ 93

49 174 RANVEER CHITRASEN KHUTWAD (SHM2408200902) MAH 93

50 683 GURSHAAN SINGH (SHM3103200602) PUN 93

51 614 SAKSHAM RAJPUT (SHM1602200801) H.P. 92

52 602 ADITYA MAHESH GHULE (SHM3107200307) MAH 92

53 204 SURYAA RAJAA BAALU (SHM2801200601) T.N. 92
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54 260 VARUN B Y (SHM2111200203) KAR 91

55 268 ARYAN DESHMUKH KHONGWAR (SHM1804200406) M.P. 91

56 349 SYED AHYAAN ALI (SHM1808200906) M.P. 91

57 632 YUVRAJ SINGH NARUKA (SHM2008200410) RAJ 91

58 453 MAYANK SHOKEEN (SHM0606200304) DEL 90

59 522 PRABHSIMRAN SINGH (SHM0902200405) PUN 90

60 249 LAKSHYA BHARDWAJ (SHM2004200412) U.K. 89

61 345 MRITUNJAY SIKDAR (SHM1311200707) M.P. 88

62 445 AARAV ANAND (SHM2305201003) U.P. 88

63 96 SYED SHUJA ALI (SHM1808200502) DEL 87

64 359 AMAN CHAUHAN (SHM0907200609) M.P. 87

65 360 DEERGH CHAUHAN (SHM1903200701) M.P. 85

66 587 OMAR ZIA (SHM2711200701) U.P. 83

67 483 AKSHAJ GYANESHWAR (SHM1009200301) DEL 82

68 693 ARPAN YADAV (SHM1012200302) HAR 82

69 155 ARUSH TYAGI (SHM2901200705) U.K. 82

70 593 ABBAD SAIDI (SHM0201200205) RAJ 81

71 498 DHRUV JAIN (SHM0404200306) U.K. 81

72 248 ARSH CHAUHAN (SHM1704200303) H.P. 79

73 480 SHANTANU PRAKASH DALVI (SHM0404200502) MAH 77

74 336 ANMOL SINGH TOMAR (SHM0712200705) M.P. 76

75 685 SHAURYA AJAY BHOSALE (SHM2703200804) MAH 76

76 580 AADITYA KAURANI (SHM0803200301) RAJ 76

77 553 ZAYN AHMAD (SHM0507200406) U.P. 76

78 198 HAMZA NABI (SHM2610200402) U.P. 75
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(N-72) CLAY PIGEON TRAP SHOOTING (ISSF) NATIONAL SENIOR MASTER MEN INDIVIDUAL
(Renowned MQS - 75.00)

Sr No Comp No. Shooter Name State Total

1 80 N.BAKTHAVATCHALAM (SHM0103196201) T.N. 105

2 29 RAJAH R. RAJAGOPAL TONDAIMAN (SHM0609195701) T.N. 103

3 239 G. SUSHEEL (SHM1903195401) KAR 102

4 406 DARIUS CHENAI (SHM1105196201) TRA 101

5 52 IQBAL NABI (SHM2410196201) U.P. 101

6 92 K. MUKTARUDDIN AHMED ANSARI (SHM2309195701) TRA 98

7 560 G. R. KHAN (SHM0806195601) U.P. 97

8 234 DIGVIJAY SINGH CHAUHAN (SHM0206196001) U.K. 93

9 535 BALENDU SINGH (SHM0410195901) RAJ 86

10 546 YUVRAJ SINGH (SHM1401196101) U.P. 85

11 114 AJAIBIR SINGH (SHM2810195601) HAR 81

12 278 G S SINGH (SHM2006195901) U.P. 80

13 484 SHAHRUKH SHAMSHAD (SHM2408195701) DEL 78

14 227 NAVNEET SINGH (SHM2111195802) HAR 78

15 748 SHYAM SINGH YADAV (SHM3103195401) U.P. 75
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(N-73) CLAY PIGEON TRAP SHOOTING (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP WOMEN (INDIVIDUAL &
TEAM) (Renowned MQS - 66.00)

Sr No Comp No. Shooter Name State Total

1 524 RAJESHWARI KUMARI (SHF1012199101) PUN 116

2 130 SHREYASI SINGH (SHF2908199101) BIH 115

3 133 AADYA TRIPATHI (SHF0103200201) DEL 115

4 129 KIRTI GUPTA (SHF0602200101) DEL 115

5 232 VARDA SHARMA (SHF2901200301) DEL 114

6 216 KIRAN (SHF2107199901) HAR 114

7 255 MANISHA KEER (SHF1507199901) M.P. 114

8 27 SABEERA HARIS (SHF3010200601) U.P. 114

9 60 SNEHLATA SINGH RAJAWAT (SHF2307197601) RAJ 113

10 117 SHAGUN CHOWDHARY (SHF2606198301) ONGC 110

11 508 ANUSHKA SINGH BHATI (SHF1111199801) RAJ 109

12 347 MAHIMA VISHWAKARMA (SHF0706199802) M.P. 108

13 354 PREETI RAJAK (SHF0611200201) M.P. 108

14 281 PRAGATI DUBEY (SHF1510199601) M.P. 107

15 187 SEEMA TOMAR (SHF0101198201) ARMY 106

16 630 NIDHI RAJAWAT (SHF1109199203) RAJ 106

17 120 NILAA RAJAA BAALU (SHF0208200803) T.N. 106

18 643 AASHIMA AHLAWAT (SHF2709200302) HAR 105

19 361 NEERU (SHF2505200001) M.P. 105

20 505 POOJA SAMIR PATIL (SHF0811199602) MAH 105

21 432 MANVI SONI (SHF2105200202) RAJ 105

22 61 F. ASIYA KHILJI (SHF1006199001) T.N. 105

23 170 PRAMEYA SRISUDHAN (SHF2502200504) T.N. 105

24 712 SUHANYA SINGH (SHF2002200401) HAR 104

25 134 BHAVYA TRIPATHI (SHF3011200501) DEL 103

26 479 SHARAYU PRAKASH DALVI (SHF0308199801) MAH 103

65TH NATIONAL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITIONS IN
SHOTGUN EVENTS
NEW DELHI
20-11-2022 - 10-12-2022

LIST OF RENOWNED QUALIFIED SHOOTERS

 

Page 12 of 47



27 318 KATHA KAPUR (SHF2603199301) PUN 103

28 413 N. NIVETHA (SHF1607199701) T.N. 103

29 718 BHAVNA CHAUDHARY (SHF2212199801) HAR 102

30 540 ALIANA ASHIM PAUL (SHF1301199501) MAH 102

31 64 ASILA FEROZE KHILJI (SHF0510200001) T.N. 101

32 577 BHARTI SINGH (SHF0809198101) GUJ 100

33 182 SUSHMA SINGH (SHF2209197901) U.K. 100

34 455 VARSHA TOMAR (SHF1611198201) ARMY 99

35 231 AASHIMA KHANNA (SHF0602200501) DEL 98

36 270 SOVAIBA BUKHARI (SHF1504200001) M.P. 98

37 659 DARSHNA RATHORE (SHF1411200601) RAJ 97

38 662 DIA SINGH (SHF2010200601) U.K. 96

39 340 ANAM BASIT (SHF2105199401) M.P. 95

40 295 AYESHA KHAN (SHF1205200001) M.P. 95

41 596 RAJKUWAR PRANIL INGLE (SHF1308200301) MAH 95

42 377 PUKHRAJ KAUR CHAHAL (SHF2302200001) PUN 95

43 211 PRABSUKHMAN BRAR (SHF1302199001) PUN 94

44 30 RADHA NIRANJINI (SHF1306198901) T.N. 94

45 286 YESHAYA HAFIZ CONTRACTOR (SHF2103200603) GUJ 92

46 570 KRISHIKA JOSHI (SHF1007200601) PUN 92

47 163 CHUDASAMA VANDANA RAJENDRASINH
(SHF1609198401) GUJ 91

48 728 SADIYA MOHMODMUZAHID MALEK (SHF0801199802) GUJ 90

49 633 HARSHITA CHANDRAWAT (SHF2704200402) RAJ 90

50 532 HIMANGINI RATHORE HOOJA (SHF1506198301) RAJ 90

51 451 ISHIKA CHAPRANA (SHF2205200102) DEL 89

52 62 TANISSKA SENTHILKUMAR (SHF0301200801) T.N. 89

53 172 NANDINI JAYACHANDRAN (SHF1312198701) T.N. 87

54 394 GITANJALI CHAUHAN (SHF0506198501) RAJ 84
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55 122 NAINA RANA (SHF2602198201) U.K. 83

56 310 SAWALI KARNIK (SHF1009199101) MAH 82

57 159 ANTHRA R S (SHF2710200702) T.N. 81

58 177 LAIBA LATEEF (SHF1603200401) DEL 79

59 67 AYUSHIBEN RAVIDARSHAN VYAS (SHF2706198102) GUJ 78

60 462 RISHINA MARIAM KURUVILLA (SHF0503199401) KAR 78

61 449 AARUSHI VERMA (SHF1804198901) DEL 77

62 186 AYISHA FALAQ (SHF1602198401) DEL 77

63 636 RUDRAKSHI KHANGAROT (SHF2301200101) RAJ 76

64 288 ANMOL KHATTRA (SHF1401200302) PUN 75

65 688 KOMAL SINGH (SHF1205200202) RAJ 73

66 652 VATSALA SINGH (SHF1903199401) U.P. 72

67 517 PALLAVI SINGH (SHF2107200003) DEL 71

68 222 RUKMAN KATYAL (SHF2008198301) DEL 70

69 638 AISHWARI CHOUDHARY (SHF3101200801) RAJ 70

70 538 AKSHATA AMOL MANDHARE (SHF1005199406) MAH 69

65TH NATIONAL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITIONS IN
SHOTGUN EVENTS
NEW DELHI
20-11-2022 - 10-12-2022

LIST OF RENOWNED QUALIFIED SHOOTERS

 

Page 14 of 47



(N-74) CLAY PIGEON TRAP SHOOTING (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP JR. WOMEN (INDIVIDUAL &
TEAM) (Renowned MQS - 60.00)

Sr No Comp No. Shooter Name State Total

1 133 AADYA TRIPATHI (SHF0103200201) DEL 115

2 232 VARDA SHARMA (SHF2901200301) DEL 114

3 27 SABEERA HARIS (SHF3010200601) U.P. 114

4 504 VIDHI SINGH (SHF0206200202) HAR 111

5 354 PREETI RAJAK (SHF0611200201) M.P. 108

6 459 DIVYA SINGH (SHF0812200302) DEL 106

7 120 NILAA RAJAA BAALU (SHF0208200803) T.N. 106

8 643 AASHIMA AHLAWAT (SHF2709200302) HAR 105

9 432 MANVI SONI (SHF2105200202) RAJ 105

10 170 PRAMEYA SRISUDHAN (SHF2502200504) T.N. 105

11 712 SUHANYA SINGH (SHF2002200401) HAR 104

12 134 BHAVYA TRIPATHI (SHF3011200501) DEL 103

13 231 AASHIMA KHANNA (SHF0602200501) DEL 98

14 659 DARSHNA RATHORE (SHF1411200601) RAJ 97

15 662 DIA SINGH (SHF2010200601) U.K. 96

16 596 RAJKUWAR PRANIL INGLE (SHF1308200301) MAH 95

17 666 MAITREYI SINGH (SHF0304200401) RAJ 94

18 286 YESHAYA HAFIZ CONTRACTOR (SHF2103200603) GUJ 92

19 570 KRISHIKA JOSHI (SHF1007200601) PUN 92

20 367 SHRESHTHA SISODIYA (SHF0107200405) M.P. 90

21 633 HARSHITA CHANDRAWAT (SHF2704200402) RAJ 90

22 62 TANISSKA SENTHILKUMAR (SHF0301200801) T.N. 89

23 279 BUVANASHRI ILANGO (SHF2602200301) T.N. 88

24 357 GARGI SINGH PARIHAR (SHF3010200302) M.P. 86

25 327 NANDIKA SINGH (SHF1705200303) RAJ 85

26 444 AVIKA ANAND (SHF2504200902) U.P. 85
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27 715 MAVIYA SHAIKH (PSHF1307200902) RAJ 82

28 159 ANTHRA R S (SHF2710200702) T.N. 81

29 282 SRINIDHI RAJKUMAR (SHF0707200708) T.N. 80

30 177 LAIBA LATEEF (SHF1603200401) DEL 79

31 363 MUSKAN KAHAR (SHF0210200201) M.P. 79

32 368 SONALI VISHWAKARMA (SHF0808200302) M.P. 78

33 346 TANISHA SINGH CHANDRAWAT (SHF1005200606) M.P. 77

34 288 ANMOL KHATTRA (SHF1401200302) PUN 75

35 688 KOMAL SINGH (SHF1205200202) RAJ 73

36 638 AISHWARI CHOUDHARY (SHF3101200801) RAJ 70

37 609 GAURI SINGH (SHF2908200602) DEL 67

38 623 LALENTHIKA RANAWAT (SHF1610200903) RAJ 67

39 591 MAHIKA KITAWAT (SHF0909200401) RAJ 63

40 440 VAMAKSHI KHANGAROT (SHF1410200401) RAJ 63
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(N-76) CLAY PIGEON DOUBLE TRAP SHOOTING (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP MEN (INDIVIDUAL
& TEAM) (Renowned MQS - 110.00)

Sr No Comp No. Shooter Name State Total

1 485 AJAY MITTAL (SHM1509198801) HAR 128

2 477 ANKUR MITTAL (SHM3003199201) ONGC 126

3 409 SHAIKH MOSIN (SHM2511199201) ARMY 125

4 84 SANGRAM DAHIYA (SHM0512198902) HAR 125

5 690 SIDDHARTHA P PAWAR (SHM0409198701) MAH 125

6 502 ANANT SHIVAN PRATAP SINGH (SHM2810198901) U.P. 125

7 548 MOHD. ASAB (SHM0109198701) U.P. 125

8 573 RAJDEEP SODHI (SHM0112199901) PUN 124

9 631 VINAY PRATAP SINGH C. (SHM0401200502) RAJ 124

10 624 SYED ZUNAID (SHM1710199503) RAJ 119

11 146 PRIYANSHU PANDEY (SHM2505199601) ARMY 117

12 530 PRITHVIRAJ PRAKASH INGLE (SHM0312198201) MAH 116

13 682 SEHAJPREET SINGH (SHM1302200104) PUN 115

14 419 KESHAV CHAUHAN (SHM2011200501) PUN 114

15 209 PRITHVI SINGH CHAHAL (SHM2903199601) PUN 114

16 658 ADITYA BHARDWAJ (SHM2709200001) RAJ 113

17 578 BHANU PRATAP SINGH (SHM2009200104) RAJ 113

18 475 PRABHAT KUMAR (SHM0707198603) U.P. 112

19 600 SHAMSHER SINGH CHAUHAN (SHM0911198501) HAR 111

20 20 HARPREET SINGH MANDLA (SHM2509197801) DEL 110
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(N-77) CLAY PIGEON DOUBLE TRAP SHOOTING (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP JR. MEN
INDIVIDUAL & TEAM) (Renowned MQS - 75.00)

Sr No Comp No. Shooter Name State Total

1 631 VINAY PRATAP SINGH C. (SHM0401200502) RAJ 124

2 683 GURSHAAN SINGH (SHM3103200602) PUN 119

3 528 AMOGH GYANESHWAR (SHM2812200103) DEL 115

4 419 KESHAV CHAUHAN (SHM2011200501) PUN 114

5 453 MAYANK SHOKEEN (SHM0606200304) DEL 107

6 152 RAJVEER SINGH RATHORE (SHM2312200706) RAJ 103

7 597 SAMARJIT PRANIL INGLE (SHM1804200903) MAH 102

8 160 MOHAMADANASH MUSTAKBHAI BLOCH
(SHM2011200405) GUJ 99

9 606 JAYANT THAWARIA (SHM3107200402) RAJ 99

10 602 ADITYA MAHESH GHULE (SHM3107200307) MAH 98

11 563 DIGVIJAY CHAUDHARY (SHM1807200901) U.P. 97

12 655 ANKIT JADON (SHM2002200201) ARMY 96

13 138 BHAI SHIRAZ SINGH SIDHU (SHM1304200402) PUN 96

14 627 GULAM JENUL ABEDEEN (SHM3004200702) RAJ 96

15 593 ABBAD SAIDI (SHM0201200205) RAJ 94

16 164 MANAVRAJSINH RAJENDRASINH CHUDASAMA
(SHM2111200803) GUJ 93

17 608 MOHD. ARHAM KHAN (SHM2407200406) DEL 91

18 677 PRAGNESH JAGDISH PATEL (SHM0202200210) GUJ 87

19 595 KIRTIRAJ SINGH RANAWAT (SHM1312200602) RAJ 87

20 695 AKSHAY SHOKEEN (PSHM1501200505) DEL 85

21 576 HARSHVARDHAN PATWA (SHM0808200201) M.P. 84

22 646 MUKUL SHOKEEN (SHM2707200302) DEL 81

23 619 UVAIS NASIM (SHM2010200507) RAJ 81

24 515 ILHAN MUSHARRAF HASAN (SHM1709200302) U.P. 81

25 574 RANVEER SINGH RATHORE (SHM1501200204) M.P. 76
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26 155 ARUSH TYAGI (SHM2901200705) U.K. 76

27 472 ARSALAN NAWAZ KHAN (SHM1910200606) U.P. 75
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(N-78) CLAY PIGEON DOUBLE TRAP SHOOTING (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP SENIOR MASTER
MEN INDIVIDUAL (Renowned MQS - 75.00)

Sr No Comp No. Shooter Name State Total

1 104 PANCHAL ROHIT (SHM0712195801) GUJ 98

2 278 G S SINGH (SHM2006195901) U.P. 88

3 418 YADAVENDRA SINGH (SHM1106195602) HAR 84

4 386 JARNAIL SINGH SHERGILL (SHM0207195801) U.P. 83

5 161 ROBIN SORABJI CONTRACTOR (SHM0207194502) GUJ 79

6 385 RAJBIR SINGH DHARIWAL (SHM1710196001) U.P. 75
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(N-79) CLAY PIGEON DOUBLE TRAP SHOOTING (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP WOMEN
(INDIVIDUAL & TEAM) (Renowned MQS - 45.00)

Sr No Comp No. Shooter Name State Total

1 432 MANVI SONI (SHF2105200202) RAJ 100

2 211 PRABSUKHMAN BRAR (SHF1302199001) PUN 91

3 130 SHREYASI SINGH (SHF2908199101) BIH 88

4 117 SHAGUN CHOWDHARY (SHF2606198301) ONGC 87

5 596 RAJKUWAR PRANIL INGLE (SHF1308200301) MAH 86

6 340 ANAM BASIT (SHF2105199401) M.P. 84

7 508 ANUSHKA SINGH BHATI (SHF1111199801) RAJ 84

8 255 MANISHA KEER (SHF1507199901) M.P. 82

9 286 YESHAYA HAFIZ CONTRACTOR (SHF2103200603) GUJ 81

10 570 KRISHIKA JOSHI (SHF1007200601) PUN 77

11 347 MAHIMA VISHWAKARMA (SHF0706199802) M.P. 76

12 222 RUKMAN KATYAL (SHF2008198301) DEL 74

13 295 AYESHA KHAN (SHF1205200001) M.P. 72

14 636 RUDRAKSHI KHANGAROT (SHF2301200101) RAJ 70

15 377 PUKHRAJ KAUR CHAHAL (SHF2302200001) PUN 69

16 605 SNEHA KUSALE (SHF1202199202) MAH 66

17 449 AARUSHI VERMA (SHF1804198901) DEL 63

18 455 VARSHA TOMAR (SHF1611198201) ARMY 62

19 688 KOMAL SINGH (SHF1205200202) RAJ 58

20 69 VIDHYA MUTHUKUMAAR (SHF1609198501) T.N. 58

21 163 CHUDASAMA VANDANA RAJENDRASINH
(SHF1609198401) GUJ 57

22 468 NUTAN SOPAN SAWANT (SHF1304199002) MAH 57

23 67 AYUSHIBEN RAVIDARSHAN VYAS (SHF2706198102) GUJ 56

24 747 HARSHANA KUMARI RATHORE (PSHF0209199501) RAJ 54

25 394 GITANJALI CHAUHAN (SHF0506198501) RAJ 53
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26 749 KOMAL BHIMSING NAGRE (SHF1203200102) RAJ 51
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(N-80) CLAY PIGEON DOUBLE TRAP SHOOTING (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAPIONSHIP JR. WOMEN
INDIVIDUAL & TEAM (Renowned MQS - 40.00)

Sr No Comp No. Shooter Name State Total

1 432 MANVI SONI (SHF2105200202) RAJ 100

2 596 RAJKUWAR PRANIL INGLE (SHF1308200301) MAH 86

3 286 YESHAYA HAFIZ CONTRACTOR (SHF2103200603) GUJ 81

4 570 KRISHIKA JOSHI (SHF1007200601) PUN 77

5 459 DIVYA SINGH (SHF0812200302) DEL 70

6 659 DARSHNA RATHORE (SHF1411200601) RAJ 60

7 688 KOMAL SINGH (SHF1205200202) RAJ 58

8 584 S.SUGANYA SENTHILKUMAR (SHF2306200305) T.N. 51

9 633 HARSHITA CHANDRAWAT (SHF2704200402) RAJ 50

10 516 ANANYA YADUVANSHI (SHF0604200503) DEL 49

11 245 RASHI (SHF2708200405) PUN 49

12 408 PADMINI RATHORE (SHF0703200701) M.P. 42

13 282 SRINIDHI RAJKUMAR (SHF0707200708) T.N. 40
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(N-82) CLAY PIGEON SKEET SHOOTING (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP MEN (INDIVIDUAL &
TEAM) (Renowned MQS - 95.00)

Sr No Comp No. Shooter Name State Total

1 496 GURJOAT SIINGH (SHM1207199403) PUN 124

2 604 ANANTJEET SINGH NARUKA (SHM0107199801) RAJ 122

3 274 MAIRAJ AHMAD KHAN (SHM0211197501) U.P. 122

4 23 PARAMPAL SINGH GURON (SHM1207197301) C.G. 121

5 589 GURNIHAL SINGH GARCHA (SHM1006199901) PUN 120

6 247 BHAVTEGH SINGH GILL (SHM0807200301) PUN 119

7 482 MAN SINGH (SHM0112198801) DEL 118

8 325 ARJUN THAKUR (SHM1501200102) M.P. 118

9 439 RITURAJ SINGH BUNDELA (SHM1309200204) M.P. 118

10 647 ABHAY SINGH SEKHON (SHM1810200202) PUN 118

11 68 AMRINDER SINGH CHEEMA (SHM0510198001) PUN 118

12 31 HARMEHAR SINGH LALLY (SHM0811200401) PUN 118

13 533 DIVYARAJ SINGH (SHM1002199703) RAJ 118

14 250 MOHD SHEERAZ SHEIKH (SHM3107198801) U.P. 118

15 566 RAJVEER SINGH GILL (SHM2910200101) PUN 116

16 26 HARIS UL ISLAM (SHM1210197401) U.P. 116

17 711 INDERESHWAR SINGH SEKHON (SHM2305199801) PUN 114

18 136 ABINASH PARTAP SINGH SIDHU (SHM1306199701) PUN 113

19 214 ANGAD VIR SINGH BAJWA (SHM2911199502) PUN 113

20 236 SHREAYAN KAPOOR (SHM2503199002) TRA 113

21 664 MOHD. HAMZA SHEIKH (SHM2912199701) A.F. 112

22 364 ARJIT SINGH YADAV (SHM1012200204) M.P. 112

23 465 SUKHBIR SINGH HARIKA (SHM0905199601) PUN 112

24 495 SUKHDARSHAN SINGH JOHAL (SHM2408200201) PUN 112

25 141 R. NAVANEETHAN (SHM1411199802) T.N. 112

26 124 FATEHBIR SINGH SHERGILL (SHM2206198002) A.I. 111

65TH NATIONAL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITIONS IN
SHOTGUN EVENTS
NEW DELHI
20-11-2022 - 10-12-2022

LIST OF RENOWNED QUALIFIED SHOOTERS

 

Page 24 of 47



27 701 JITENDER BENIWAL (SHM1407198102) HAR 111

28 139 MAHEEP KAMAL SINGH HARIKA (SHM0811199504) PUN 111

29 43 BABA PRITHVIRAJENDAR SINGH BEDI
(SHM0610196701) C.G. 110

30 420 MANKEET RAJ SINGH GURON (SHM0709199101) PUN 110

31 298 ATUL THAKUR (SHM0707199804) ARMY 109

32 306 KAISUANMANG (SHM2812199803) ARMY 109

33 339 ATUL SINGH RAJAWAT (SHM0307200408) M.P. 109

34 612 HAKIKAT SINGH GREWAL (SHM0910199602) PUN 109

35 434 BHAGYADITYA SINGH CHUNDAWAT
(SHM1707200011) RAJ 109

36 541 KARN VIKRAM SINGH (SHM2606199804) U.P. 109

37 125 JODHBIR SINGH (SHM2802198202) H.P. 108

38 379 FATEHJEET SINGH KHATRA (SHM2502199503) PUN 108

39 620 KARNI SINGH NATHAWATH (SHM2607199503) RAJ 108

40 123 INDRAJEET SIKDAR (SHM2605198801) M.P. 107

41 375 PUNAR PRATAP SINGH SIDHU (SHM0405200101) PUN 107

42 350 MUNEK BATTULA (SHM3107200301) TRA 107

43 91 VIQAR AHMED SHAFEEQ (SHM2302197801) TRA 107

44 332 E. CHETAN REDDY (SHM2111197701) TRA 106

45 36 SAIF ALI ATTARI (SHM2006198403) TRA 106

46 703 MOHD. UMAIR KHAN (SHM1005199501) U.P. 106

47 304 RAJAT RANA (SHM0101199920) ARMY 105

48 135 SYED HAMMAD MEER (SHM3009197901) DEL 105

49 628 INDRADEV HADA (SHM0905200002) RAJ 105

50 29 RAJAH R. RAJAGOPAL TONDAIMAN (SHM0609195701) T.N. 105

51 314 JATIN SINGH (SHM1701200006) ARMY 104

52 757 KULDEEP SANYASHI (SHM2104199101) ARMY 104

53 167 NAWABZADA MD. OMER BIN JUNG (SHM0106196801) KAR 104

54 383 HARNIHAL SINGH SIDHU (SHM2108198403) PUN 104
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55 668 MOHAMMD AMIN (SHM0508199103) RAJ 104

56 109 UDAYAN SINGH (SHM1401198601) U.P. 104

57 224 ZAID ALI KHAN (SHM2104198902) U.P. 104

58 686 GAGAN KUMAR (SHM2006198301) ARMY 103

59 33 JASKIRAT SINGH DULLET (SHM2003198601) PUN 103

60 621 AADISHWAR SINGH RATHORE (SHM2610199602) RAJ 103

61 771 PRATAP SINGH (SHM0508198101) RAJ 103

62 526 ASHER NORIA (SHM2011199201) TRA 103

63 90 J. JAYESHCHAND (SHM1407197901) TRA 103

64 95 HIMA KIRTHI M B (SHM0110198303) KAR 102

65 497 SHIVRAJ SHARAN SINGH MANN (SHM2407197501) PUN 102

66 654 FARASAT KAMAL (SHM0107197901) RAJ 102

67 702 PARIKSHIT SINGH RANAWAT (SHM1205199603) RAJ 102

68 738 AKSHIT AJMERA (SHM0511200106) TRA 102

69 56 OJAS SINGH GARCHA (SHM2705200302) PUN 101

70 17 SNEHBEER SINGH (SHM0709199703) PUN 101

71 32 KRUTHARTH DEVANGI SAVYASACHI
(SHM2606199603) KAR 100

72 735 ADITYARAJ SINGH DEORA (SHM2106200001) RAJ 100

73 93 ASHAR HASAN LATEEF (SHM1901199101) TRA 100

74 454 AMIT KUMAR (SHM2301200002) ARMY 99

75 565 PARAMJOT SINGH GREWAL (SHM2108199902) PUN 99

76 705 RAVI PRATAP SINGH (SHM2708198402) RAJ 99

77 348 YUVEK BATTULA (SHM0505200702) TRA 99

78 118 DIGVIJAY SINGH (SHM0101198809) RAJ 98

79 77 FAISAL YOUSUFUDDIN (SHM2005197301) TRA 98

80 742 MANDHATA SINGH BHATI (SHM1903198101) RAJ 97

81 256 AKSHAT CHANDEL (SHM1606200001) U.P. 97

82 651 RATNESH KANT SINGH (SHM1312199404) U.P. 96
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83 704 VISHAVDEEP SINGH SANDHU (SHM0211199508) HAR 95

84 176 SAILESH PRADHAN (SHM2608199002) RAJ 95

85 758 MOHAMMED SALEEM MOOSA (SHM2112197701) TRA 95

86 277 MOHD. SOHAILUDDIN FAROOQUI (SHM1904196801) TRA 95

87 707 SAQIB BIN YESRAB (SHM2910199805) TRA 95
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(N-83) CLAY PIGEON SKEET SHOOTING (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP JR. MEN (INDIVIDUAL &
TEAM) (Renowned MQS - 75.00)

Sr No Comp No. Shooter Name State Total

1 247 BHAVTEGH SINGH GILL (SHM0807200301) PUN 119

2 439 RITURAJ SINGH BUNDELA (SHM1309200204) M.P. 118

3 647 ABHAY SINGH SEKHON (SHM1810200202) PUN 118

4 31 HARMEHAR SINGH LALLY (SHM0811200401) PUN 118

5 673 PRABHPARTAP SINGH CHAHAL (SHM2612200102) PUN 116

6 59 ISHAAN SINGH (SHM0204200504) HAR 115

7 364 ARJIT SINGH YADAV (SHM1012200204) M.P. 112

8 495 SUKHDARSHAN SINGH JOHAL (SHM2408200201) PUN 112

9 339 ATUL SINGH RAJAWAT (SHM0307200408) M.P. 109

10 365 JYOTIRADITYA SINGH SISODIYA (SHM0610200407) M.P. 109

11 110 GURFATEH SINGH SANDHU (SHM2210200604) PUN 108

12 350 MUNEK BATTULA (SHM3107200301) TRA 107

13 56 OJAS SINGH GARCHA (SHM2705200302) PUN 101

14 494 GURTAJ SINGH HARIKA (SHM1112200605) PUN 100

15 296 G. SHIVA (SHM0401200204) ARMY 99

16 656 YADURAJ SINGH (SHM1107200303) RAJ 99

17 348 YUVEK BATTULA (SHM0505200702) TRA 99

18 353 SHIVANSH PANDEY (SHM1704200902) M.P. 98

19 708 HASSAN BIN YESRAB (SHM2206200405) TRA 98

20 381 HARAZEEZ SINGH ATWAL (SHM0105200804) PUN 97

21 158 ZORAWAR SINGH BEDI (SHM1101200804) PUN 97

22 670 SOMENDAR SINGH (SHM1107200304) RAJ 97

23 334 DUSHYANT VIJAY BHARDWAJ (SHM0912200605) M.P. 96

24 144 PARTAPVEER SINGH BHINDER (SHM2811200307) PUN 95

25 301 ANKESH DHAMI (SHM0202200304) ARMY 94

26 637 TEJESHWAR SINGH RAJAWAT (SHM1604200603) RAJ 93

65TH NATIONAL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITIONS IN
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27 290 HIMMAT SINGH SRAN (SHM1905200603) PUN 92

28 378 RANVIJAYINDER BRAR (SHM0311200512) PUN 92

29 390 SHREY REDDY EARLA (SHM2210200701) TRA 92

30 709 ZAID BIN YESRAB (SHM2603200701) TRA 91

31 128 KARTIK KUMAR SARDANA (SHM0811200603) HAR 90

32 370 UDAYMAAN SINGH RATHORE (SHM1806200704) M.P. 90

33 717 MOHD ARFATH (SHM0407200204) TRA 82
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(N-84) CLAY PIGEON SKEET SHOOTING (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP SENIOR MASTER MEN
INDIVIDUAL (Renowned MQS - 75.00)

Sr No Comp No. Shooter Name State Total

1 29 RAJAH R. RAJAGOPAL TONDAIMAN (SHM0609195701) T.N. 105

2 679 INDERJIT SINGH RAO (SHM1102195001) HAR 95

3 278 G S SINGH (SHM2006195901) U.P. 92

4 28 D.P. SAVYA SACHI (SHM0810195801) KAR 91

5 226 GIRISH PUNJA (SHM2308196001) KAR 88

6 672 RAJPAL SINGH KOCHHAR (SHM0808195401) C.G. 84

7 112 SANJAY SAINI (SHM2401196201) DEL 83

8 337 P. RAJGOPAL REDDY (SHM2811195901) TRA 83

9 210 PARHLAD SINGH (SHM0102195801) PUN 82

10 730 PRITINDER SINGH (SHM0401196101) U.P. 81

11 333 E. ANIL KUMAR REDDY (SHM0612194901) TRA 77

12 661 VALLABHANENI RAJENDRA PRASAD
(SHM1609195601) A.P. 75

65TH NATIONAL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITIONS IN
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(N-85) CLAY PIGEON SKEET SHOOTING (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP WOMEN (INDIVIDUAL &
TEAM) (Renowned MQS - 66.00)

Sr No Comp No. Shooter Name State Total

1 562 AREEBA KHAN (SHF1911200101) U.P. 118

2 388 DARSHNA RATHORE (SHF0309200101) RAJ 115

3 470 MAHESHWARI CHAUHAN (SHF0407199601) RAJ 115

4 54 RAIZA DHILLON (SHF2004200401) HAR 114

5 389 YASHASVI RATHORE (SHF2407200602) RAJ 114

6 674 KARTTIKI SINGH SHAKTAWAT (SHF0511200101) RAJ 113

7 213 GANEMAT SEKHON (SHF2911200002) PUN 112

8 264 PARINAAZ DHALIWAL (SHF3011200101) PUN 112

9 55 TALVEEN KAUR GILL (SHF0812200002) PUN 112

10 41 RASHMMI RATHORE (SHF1011198201) TRA 111

11 89 ZAHRA MUFADDAL DEESAWALA (SHF0910200301) TRA 111

12 572 ASEES CHHINA (SHF2906199901) PUN 110

13 328 SANJANA SOOD (SHF0804200401) HAR 109

14 424 GUNEET WARAICH (SHF2512200001) PUN 106

15 644 SARVESHWARI KUMARI (SHF0510199501) RAJ 105

16 435 PAKHI SETHI (SHF2410199202) DEL 104

17 302 SHIVANI RAIKWAR (SHF1107200401) M.P. 104

18 421 JASMEEN KAUR (SHF2709199401) PUN 104

19 405 VENKAT LAKSHMI LAKKU (SHF2110200501) TRA 101

20 625 SHAMBHAVI KUMARI (SHF2708200001) RAJ 100

21 221 KHUSHI DHAKAD (SHF2708200002) M.P. 99

22 568 SIMRAN PREETKAUR JOHAL (SHF2908199801) PUN 97

23 474 DEVYANI RATHORE (SHF0101200706) RAJ 97

24 322 VANSHIKA TIWARI (SHF0204200601) M.P. 96

25 487 AGRIMA KANWAR (SHF2201200701) M.P. 95

26 217 NIDHI AHLAWAT (SHF2002199802) HAR 78
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27 425 AKSHYATA RAJAWAT (SHF2908198701) RAJ 78

28 382 MOHIKA SISODIYA (SHF2104200502) M.P. 76
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(N-86) CLAY PIGEON SKEET SHOOTING (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP JR. WOMEN (INDIVIDUAL
& TEAM) (Renowned MQS - 60.00)

Sr No Comp No. Shooter Name State Total

1 54 RAIZA DHILLON (SHF2004200401) HAR 114

2 389 YASHASVI RATHORE (SHF2407200602) RAJ 114

3 264 PARINAAZ DHALIWAL (SHF3011200101) PUN 112

4 89 ZAHRA MUFADDAL DEESAWALA (SHF0910200301) TRA 111

5 328 SANJANA SOOD (SHF0804200401) HAR 109

6 302 SHIVANI RAIKWAR (SHF1107200401) M.P. 104

7 405 VENKAT LAKSHMI LAKKU (SHF2110200501) TRA 101

8 344 MANSI RAGHUWANSHI (SHF1501200601) M.P. 99

9 42 RISHAM KAUR GURON (SHF2401200703) PUN 98

10 474 DEVYANI RATHORE (SHF0101200706) RAJ 97

11 351 SANYOGITA SHEKHAWAT (SHF3105200603) RAJ 97

12 322 VANSHIKA TIWARI (SHF0204200601) M.P. 96

13 487 AGRIMA KANWAR (SHF2201200701) M.P. 95

14 362 KAJAL SINGH BAGHEL (SHF0501200503) M.P. 88

15 369 PRERITA PATWA (SHF1702200901) M.P. 88

16 382 MOHIKA SISODIYA (SHF2104200502) M.P. 76

17 358 SHIVANI NATH (SHF2908200704) M.P. 75

18 539 VANSHIKA BALI (SHF2805200601) RAJ 74

19 525 KUNDURU ESHANVI REDDY (SHF2202200803) TRA 72
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(N-88) CLAY PIGEON TRAP SHOOTING (ISSF) NATIONAL MASTER MEN INDIVIDUAL (Renowned MQS
- 85.00)

Sr No Comp No. Shooter Name State Total

1 603 BHUSHAN ASHOK MUSALE (SHM1210197502) MAH 113

2 579 GIRDHAR PRATAP SINGH (SHM2006197501) RAJ 111

3 38 GAUTAM GIANCHANDANI (SHM1811197701) TRA 111

4 648 KULDEEP SINGH GILL (SHM0802197301) PUN 108

5 53 DR. PARTHIBAN MANOHARAN (SHM0904196501) T.N. 108

6 107 DANISH AHMAD (SHM0606197701) U.P. 107

7 167 NAWABZADA MD. OMER BIN JUNG (SHM0106196801) KAR 106

8 45 AMIT KUMAR GUPTA (SHM2804197401) DEL 105

9 307 VIKRAM BHATNAGAR (SHM0106197001) DEL 105

10 80 N.BAKTHAVATCHALAM (SHM0103196201) T.N. 105

11 460 MOHD. AADIL (SHM1401197201) DEL 103

12 489 GURCHARAN SINGH (SHM1502197701) PUN 103

13 29 RAJAH R. RAJAGOPAL TONDAIMAN (SHM0609195701) T.N. 103

14 145 AFZAL AHMAD (SHM1508197601) U.K. 103

15 391 MOHAMMAD ARIF RIZWAN (SHM0203197101) U.P. 103

16 22 AJAY SINGH (SHM3006197702) U.P. 102

17 205 T. R. B. RAJAA (SHM1207197601) T.N. 101

18 52 IQBAL NABI (SHM2410196201) U.P. 101

19 291 JALALUDDIN (SHM0103197702) U.P. 100

20 509 NAZISH VIQAR (SHM0108196501) U.P. 98

21 101 UNAEZ JALALUDDIN KOREISHI (SHM2511197301) GUJ 97

22 244 KASHYAP NARENDRASINH JHALA (SHM2007197101) GUJ 96

23 3 DR. SABIR ALI KHAN (SHM0607197301) TRA 95

24 153 NISHIT DINESHBHAI PANCHAL (SHM2709197601) GUJ 94

25 392 INDERJIT SINGH (SHM2107197705) U.P. 94

26 342 RAJVINDRA SINGH DHAMI (SHM0601197601) MAH 93
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27 320 JITENDRA SINGH SISODIA (SHM1705196801) RAJ 93

28 442 SANJAY SARUP (SHM1310196303) HAR 92

29 687 KRISHNA LAXMAN DABHADE (SHM2308197003) MAH 92

30 83 FAZAL AHMED SHOEB MOHAMMED
(SHM0603197601) TRA 92

31 88 WASIF HASAN LATEEF (SHM0406196901) TRA 92

32 157 P.K. RAMESH KUMAR (SHM1806196901) T.N. 90

33 47 N. RAMA RAJU (SHM0404196801) A.P. 89

34 132 VIVEK KUMAR TRIPATHI (SHM2509197101) DEL 89

35 471 AMIR NAWAZ KHAN (SHM1507197702) U.P. 89

36 506 SAMIR RAJARAM PATIL (SHM2904196601) MAH 88

37 583 B. SENTHIL KUMAR (SHM0304196401) T.N. 87

38 151 ANAND KUMAR SINGH (SHM2009197601) U.P. 85
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(N-89) CLAY PIGEON TRAP SHOOTING (ISSF) NATIONAL MASTER WOMEN INDIVIDUAL (Renowned
MQS - 61.00)

Sr No Comp No. Shooter Name State Total

1 60 SNEHLATA SINGH RAJAWAT (SHF2307197601) RAJ 113

2 527 BEENA ANAND PATEL (SHF2905197301) GUJ 85

3 168 RITU SINGH (SHF0908197101) U.K. 83
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(N-90) CLAY PIGEON DOUBLE TRAP SHOOTING (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP MASTER MEN
INDIVIDUAL (Renowned MQS - 95.00)

Sr No Comp No. Shooter Name State Total

1 22 AJAY SINGH (SHM3006197702) U.P. 115

2 307 VIKRAM BHATNAGAR (SHM0106197001) DEL 111

3 153 NISHIT DINESHBHAI PANCHAL (SHM2709197601) GUJ 106

4 579 GIRDHAR PRATAP SINGH (SHM2006197501) RAJ 106

5 486 ASHOK MITTAL (SHM1511196301) HAR 101

6 65 KANDAVEL BHARATHAN (SHM2410197501) T.N. 95
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(N-91) CLAY PIGEON DOUBLE TRAP SHOOTING (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP MASTER WOMEN
INDIVIDUAL (Renowned MQS - 40.00)

Sr No Comp No. Shooter Name State Total

1 527 BEENA ANAND PATEL (SHF2905197301) GUJ 76
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(N-92) CLAY PIGEON SKEET SHOOTING (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP MASTER MEN INDIVIDUAL
(Renowned MQS - 85.00)

Sr No Comp No. Shooter Name State Total

1 274 MAIRAJ AHMAD KHAN (SHM0211197501) U.P. 122

2 26 HARIS UL ISLAM (SHM1210197401) U.P. 116

3 18 DANISH KHAN (SHM2010197601) U.P. 113

4 43 BABA PRITHVIRAJENDAR SINGH BEDI
(SHM0610196701) C.G. 110

5 193 PARAMJIT SINGH GREWAL (SHM2103197501) PUN 108

6 74 MOHD. ASIM WARSI (SHM0306197201) DEL 105

7 481 NISHANT MANGLA (SHM1005197701) DEL 105

8 29 RAJAH R. RAJAGOPAL TONDAIMAN (SHM0609195701) T.N. 105

9 167 NAWABZADA MD. OMER BIN JUNG (SHM0106196801) KAR 104

10 309 RIZWAN MOHAMMED OOSMAN (SHM1104197601) TRA 104

11 567 SHIVKARTAR SINGH SEKHON (SHM1009197401) PUN 99

12 324 NAWAB SAAD BIN ASIF (SHM3001197201) U.P. 99

13 77 FAISAL YOUSUFUDDIN (SHM2005197301) TRA 98

14 150 SUBIR SINGH KHUSHAL (SHM0804197201) A.P. 97

15 317 RUPINDER SINGH SANDHU (SHM2711196301) PUN 96

16 549 AFSAR HUSSAIN KHAN (SHM0103196303) U.P. 95

17 463 UNNI KRISHNAN KODOTH (SHM0910196801) KAR 94

18 770 RAJAWAT BODHESHWAR SINGH (SHM2812197501) U.P. 94

19 246 GURVINDER SINGH GILL (SHM2610197301) PUN 93

20 86 RIJU RAJ SINGH JAMWAL (SHM2108196602) DEL 92

21 28 D.P. SAVYA SACHI (SHM0810195801) KAR 91

22 509 NAZISH VIQAR (SHM0108196501) U.P. 90

23 223 K. RAJSEKAR (SHM1907197301) T.N. 89

24 233 ABHIJEET SINGH (SHM1401197301) DEL 88

25 675 PARIKSHIT SINGH RATHORE (SHM2805197401) RAJ 88
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26 283 SAROSH KHAN (SHM0412197601) RAJ 88

27 561 MOHD KHALID KHAN (SHM1308196401) U.P. 85
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(S-107) CLAY PIGEON SKEET SHOOTING (ISSF) JR. WOMEN FOREIGN NATIONAL (Renowned MQS -
60.00)

Sr No Comp No. Shooter Name State Total

1 126 MAHERAH HANNA SHAFEEQ (SHF1807200602) TRA 73

2 127 MAISARAH SUHA SHAFEEQ (SHF1807200603) TRA 65
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(S-100) CLAY PIGEON DOUBLE TRAP SHOOTING (ISSF) WOMEN FOREIGN NATIONAL (Renowned
MQS - 45.00)

Sr No Comp No. Shooter Name State Total

1 610 JIGNA JADEJA MEHTA (SHF2807198001) GUJ 56
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(S-93) CLAY PIGEON TRAP SHOOTING (ISSF) SENIOR MASTER MEN FOREIGN NATIONAL (Renowned
MQS - 75.00)

Sr No Comp No. Shooter Name State Total

1 676 PURYAN KARIMBILGEORGE MATHEW
(SHM1611195401) DEL 83
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(N-94) TRAP MIXED TEAM (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (Renowned MQS - 0.00)

Sr No Comp No. Shooter Name State Total

1 37 R. PRITHVIRAJ TONDAIMAN (SHM0606198701) T.N. 74

2 372 ANWER HASAN KHAN (SHM2610199802) M.P. 72

3 594 BHOWNEESH MENDIRATTA (SHM3006199901) HAR 71

4 503 SHAPATH BHARADWAJ (SHM0201200202) U.K. 71

5 437 FAHD SULTAN (SHM0802199603) DEL 70

6 292 MANAVADITYA SINGH RATHORE (SHM3003199901) RAJ 70

7 255 MANISHA KEER (SHF1507199901) M.P. 68

8 477 ANKUR MITTAL (SHM3003199201) ONGC 66

9 413 N. NIVETHA (SHF1607199701) T.N. 66

10 190 RAYYAN RIZVI (SHM0803199001) U.P. 66

11 129 KIRTI GUPTA (SHF0602200101) DEL 65

12 117 SHAGUN CHOWDHARY (SHF2606198301) ONGC 65

13 218 AAKASH KUSHWAHA (SHM1604200102) ARMY 64

14 690 SIDDHARTHA P PAWAR (SHM0409198701) MAH 64

15 216 KIRAN (SHF2107199901) HAR 63

16 681 JASWINDER SINGH (SHM1508200201) PUN 63

17 27 SABEERA HARIS (SHF3010200601) U.P. 63

18 318 KATHA KAPUR (SHF2603199301) PUN 60

19 508 ANUSHKA SINGH BHATI (SHF1111199801) RAJ 60

20 187 SEEMA TOMAR (SHF0101198201) ARMY 59

21 9 ARYAN ISHWAR SINGH (SHM0905200602) GUJ 59

22 505 POOJA SAMIR PATIL (SHF0811199602) MAH 57

23 182 SUSHMA SINGH (SHF2209197901) U.K. 57

24 577 BHARTI SINGH (SHF0809198101) GUJ 51
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(N-95) TRAP MIXED JUNIOR TEAM (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (Renowned MQS - 0.00)

Sr No Comp No. Shooter Name State Total

1 599 VIVAAN KAPOOR (SHM0403200201) RAJ 74

2 520 BAKHTYAR UDDIN MOHAMADMUZAHID MALEK
(SHM0506200501) GUJ 72

3 354 PREETI RAJAK (SHF0611200201) M.P. 72

4 149 ARYAVANSH TYAGI (SHM1403200401) U.K. 68

5 399 DAKSH SINGH (SHM0602200302) HAR 66

6 411 TAVREZ SINGH SANDHU (SHM2910200501) PUN 65

7 133 AADYA TRIPATHI (SHF0103200201) DEL 64

8 504 VIDHI SINGH (SHF0206200202) HAR 64

9 27 SABEERA HARIS (SHF3010200601) U.P. 62

10 448 KABIR SHARMA (SHM2909200201) DEL 61

11 366 DIVYANSH SINGH THAKUR (SHM0901200307) M.P. 61

12 660 ABHISHEK SAMIR PATIL (SHM2407200305) MAH 61

13 596 RAJKUWAR PRANIL INGLE (SHF1308200301) MAH 61

14 432 MANVI SONI (SHF2105200202) RAJ 61

15 120 NILAA RAJAA BAALU (SHF0208200803) T.N. 61

16 169 ZUHAIR KHAN (SHM2006200501) U.P. 59

17 570 KRISHIKA JOSHI (SHF1007200601) PUN 56

18 680 SUNDESH KUMAR SENTHIL KUMARAN
(SHM2206200304) T.N. 54

19 662 DIA SINGH (SHF2010200601) U.K. 54

20 286 YESHAYA HAFIZ CONTRACTOR (SHF2103200603) GUJ 53
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(N-96) SKEET MIXED TEAM (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (Renowned MQS - 0.00)

Sr No Comp No. Shooter Name State Total

1 496 GURJOAT SIINGH (SHM1207199403) PUN 75

2 274 MAIRAJ AHMAD KHAN (SHM0211197501) U.P. 74

3 604 ANANTJEET SINGH NARUKA (SHM0107199801) RAJ 73

4 325 ARJUN THAKUR (SHM1501200102) M.P. 71

5 213 GANEMAT SEKHON (SHF2911200002) PUN 71

6 470 MAHESHWARI CHAUHAN (SHF0407199601) RAJ 71

7 562 AREEBA KHAN (SHF1911200101) U.P. 71

8 41 RASHMMI RATHORE (SHF1011198201) TRA 69

9 135 SYED HAMMAD MEER (SHM3009197901) DEL 67

10 328 SANJANA SOOD (SHF0804200401) HAR 67

11 59 ISHAAN SINGH (SHM0204200504) HAR 65

12 435 PAKHI SETHI (SHF2410199202) DEL 64

13 91 VIQAR AHMED SHAFEEQ (SHM2302197801) TRA 63

14 322 VANSHIKA TIWARI (SHF0204200601) M.P. 60
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(N-97) SKEET MIXED JUNIOR TEAM (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (Renowned MQS - 0.00)

Sr No Comp No. Shooter Name State Total

1 439 RITURAJ SINGH BUNDELA (SHM1309200204) M.P. 72

2 350 MUNEK BATTULA (SHM3107200301) TRA 70

3 656 YADURAJ SINGH (SHM1107200303) RAJ 69

4 54 RAIZA DHILLON (SHF2004200401) HAR 68

5 302 SHIVANI RAIKWAR (SHF1107200401) M.P. 67

6 89 ZAHRA MUFADDAL DEESAWALA (SHF0910200301) TRA 67

7 389 YASHASVI RATHORE (SHF2407200602) RAJ 66

8 59 ISHAAN SINGH (SHM0204200504) HAR 64
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	(N-71) CLAY PIGEON TRAP SHOOTING (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP JR. MEN (INDIVIDUAL & TEAM) (Renowned MQS - 75.00)
	(N-72) CLAY PIGEON TRAP SHOOTING (ISSF) NATIONAL SENIOR MASTER MEN INDIVIDUAL (Renowned MQS - 75.00)
	(N-73) CLAY PIGEON TRAP SHOOTING (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP WOMEN (INDIVIDUAL & TEAM) (Renowned MQS - 66.00)
	(N-74) CLAY PIGEON TRAP SHOOTING (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP JR. WOMEN (INDIVIDUAL & TEAM) (Renowned MQS - 60.00)
	(N-76) CLAY PIGEON DOUBLE TRAP SHOOTING (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP MEN (INDIVIDUAL & TEAM) (Renowned MQS - 110.00)
	(N-77) CLAY PIGEON DOUBLE TRAP SHOOTING (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP JR. MEN INDIVIDUAL & TEAM) (Renowned MQS - 75.00)
	(N-78) CLAY PIGEON DOUBLE TRAP SHOOTING (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP SENIOR MASTER MEN INDIVIDUAL (Renowned MQS - 75.00)
	(N-79) CLAY PIGEON DOUBLE TRAP SHOOTING (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP WOMEN (INDIVIDUAL & TEAM) (Renowned MQS - 45.00)
	(N-80) CLAY PIGEON DOUBLE TRAP SHOOTING (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAPIONSHIP JR. WOMEN INDIVIDUAL & TEAM (Renowned MQS - 40.00)
	(N-82) CLAY PIGEON SKEET SHOOTING (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP MEN (INDIVIDUAL & TEAM) (Renowned MQS - 95.00)
	(N-83) CLAY PIGEON SKEET SHOOTING (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP JR. MEN (INDIVIDUAL & TEAM) (Renowned MQS - 75.00)
	(N-84) CLAY PIGEON SKEET SHOOTING (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP SENIOR MASTER MEN INDIVIDUAL (Renowned MQS - 75.00)
	(N-85) CLAY PIGEON SKEET SHOOTING (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP WOMEN (INDIVIDUAL & TEAM) (Renowned MQS - 66.00)
	(N-86) CLAY PIGEON SKEET SHOOTING (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP JR. WOMEN (INDIVIDUAL & TEAM) (Renowned MQS - 60.00)
	(N-88) CLAY PIGEON TRAP SHOOTING (ISSF) NATIONAL MASTER MEN INDIVIDUAL (Renowned MQS - 85.00)
	(N-89) CLAY PIGEON TRAP SHOOTING (ISSF) NATIONAL MASTER WOMEN INDIVIDUAL (Renowned MQS - 61.00)
	(N-90) CLAY PIGEON DOUBLE TRAP SHOOTING (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP MASTER MEN INDIVIDUAL (Renowned MQS - 95.00)
	(N-91) CLAY PIGEON DOUBLE TRAP SHOOTING (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP MASTER WOMEN INDIVIDUAL (Renowned MQS - 40.00)
	(N-92) CLAY PIGEON SKEET SHOOTING (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP MASTER MEN INDIVIDUAL (Renowned MQS - 85.00)
	(S-107) CLAY PIGEON SKEET SHOOTING (ISSF) JR. WOMEN FOREIGN NATIONAL (Renowned MQS - 60.00)
	(S-100) CLAY PIGEON DOUBLE TRAP SHOOTING (ISSF) WOMEN FOREIGN NATIONAL (Renowned MQS - 45.00)
	(S-93) CLAY PIGEON TRAP SHOOTING (ISSF) SENIOR MASTER MEN FOREIGN NATIONAL (Renowned MQS - 75.00)
	(N-94) TRAP MIXED TEAM (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (Renowned MQS - 0.00)
	(N-95) TRAP MIXED JUNIOR TEAM (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (Renowned MQS - 0.00)
	(N-96) SKEET MIXED TEAM (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (Renowned MQS - 0.00)
	(N-97) SKEET MIXED JUNIOR TEAM (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (Renowned MQS - 0.00)


